o

3/2019

4/2019

6/2019

7/2019

8/2019

10/2019

11/2019

12/2019

EMER/MBIEMER

Gerhard Duro

Erion Puca

Dritan Begolli

Nikolla Prifti

Shkelzen Alite

Klodian
Pandelejmoni

Klodian Kushova

Dylber Alla

Enea Kumi

Sabri Ismailati

Taulant
Pjetergjokaj

Dorian Disha

LISTA E UDHERREFYESVE TURISTIKE TE CERTIFIKUAR PER KATEGORINE "KOMBETAR"

LLOJII
GUIDES

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

GJUHA/GJUHET  ADRESA

Angleze
Anglisht,

Italisht

Anglisht,
Italisht,
Hollandisht
Italiane

Gjermanisht,
Anglisht
Gjermane
Anglisht,
Italisht
Frénge
Anglisht,
Italisht,

Gjermanisht
Gjermane

Angleze

Angleze

Rr."Thanas Ziko",
P.9, Sh.2, Ap.12
Rr. "Ali Pashé
Gucia", Kompleksi
Halili, Blloku G,
Tirané

Rr. "Muhamet
Allushi", P. Busa,
Sh.5, Ap.8, Tirané
Rr. "Qamil
Guranjaku",
Nr.14/1, Tirané
Rr. "Idriz Dollaku",
P. 5, Shk. 3, Ap. 55,
Tirané

Rr."Janosh
Huniadi", Nr.18,
Tirané

Rr. "Vorbsi", P.
AgiKons, Sh.1, Ap.3,
Kodra e Diellit,
Tirané

Rr. "Qazim
Murtini", Librazhd
Rr. "Him Kolli", P.
Llagami, Ap.7/2,
Tirané

Rr. "Mihal
Grameno", P. 1,
Shk. 1, Ap. 11,
Tirané
Rr."Muhamet
Deliu", Kulla 3,
Ap.8, Tirané
Lagjja "Kongresi |
Elbasanit", Rr.

NR.TELEFONI

069 32 58
465
068 23 19
459

069 74 96
035

068 22 11
453

068 20 60
410

067 27 67
480

069 66 30
715

069 20 65
653
069 4073
477

069 46 10

602

068 42 58

606

069 82 28
244

E-MAIL

gerhard duro@yahoo.com

erionpuca@hotmail.com

d_begolli@hotmail.com

nikkos59@gmail.com

xalite@yahoo.de

klod pandi@yahoo.co.uk

klodi_k@hotmail.com

alladylber@yahoo.com

eneakumi@hotmail.com

sabriismailati@gmail.com

t.pjetergjokaj@gmail.com

doriandisha76@gmail.com

DATA E
LESHIMIT TE
CERTIFIKATES
18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

AFATI |
VLEFSHMERISE

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021


mailto:gerhard_duro@yahoo.com
mailto:erionpuca@hotmail.com
mailto:nikkos59@gmail.com
mailto:xalite@yahoo.de
mailto:klod_pandi@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:klodi_k@hotmail.com
mailto:alladylber@yahoo.com
mailto:eneakumi@hotmail.com
mailto:sabriismailati@gmail.com
mailto:t.pjetergjokaj@gmail.com
mailto:doriandisha76@gmail.com

13/2019

14/2019

15/2019

16/2019

17/2019

18/2019

19/2019

20/2019

21/2019
22/2019
23/2019

24/2019

25/2019

26/2019

27/2019

Ermil Mullanji

Ardiola Alikaj

Suela Xhyheri

Arbér Zaimi

Adrian Mitrovasili

Laura Goxhi
Arjana Isaku

Esmeralda Kacani

Altin Skénderaj
Enea Bardhi
Dritan Pengili

Elio Kromidha

Dorjan Gjoni

Bruno Ismaili

Ervin Budo

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Angleze
Angleze
Angleze
Anglisht,
Rusisht
Angleze
Anglisht,
Italisht
Angleze
Angleze
Frengjisht,
Italisht
Frénge
Gjermanisht,
Anglisht
Anglisht,
Italisht
Spanjolle

Gjermane

Anglisht

"Hysen Hoxha", P.
16, H/A Elbasan

Rr. "Don Bosko", P.
Edil-al, nr.4, ap 11,
Tirané

Rr. "Todi Shkurti",
P. Grand, Ap. 33,
Shk. 3, Tirané

Rr. "Bill Klinton", P.
"Praslin", Shk.1,
Ap.5, Tirané
Rr."Mugi Zade",Vila
13/3, Lapraké,
Tirané

Rr. "Frosina Plaku",
Nd..21, H. 22,
Ap.13, Tirané

Rr. "Reshit Collaku",
P.5, Ap.19, Tirané
Rr."Mujo Ulginaku",
Lagjja 2020, Durrés
Rr. "Rexhep Shala",
P. 2 Lorena Shpk,
Shk. 2, Ap.7, Tirané
Rr."Isa Boletini,
Nr.9, 1057, Tirané
Rr."Loni Ligori",
Unaza ere, Tirané
Lagjja Nr.4, Krujé

Rr."Rexhep Shalla",
P.2, Shk.2, Ap.7,
Tirané

Rr. "Shefget Kuka",
Tirané

Rr. "Riza Cuka", P.
4, Sh. 4, Ap. 38,
Tirané

Rr. Hafez Ibrahim
Dalliu, Nd.30, H.2,
Tirané

068 20 35
602

069 21 64
170

069 54 02
224

069 88 88
505

067 20 85
011

069 21 82
822
069 2077
365
069 2171
943

067 29 54
291
069 28 75
369
069 26 15
550
069 44 07
500

066 57 63
765
069 36 56
533

069 22 76
613

ermilm@yahoo.it

ardiola22 @gmail.com

suelaxh ahoo.it

angelale1985@gmail.com

mitrovasilia@gmail.com

info@skanderbegtravel.com

arjana.isaku@hotmal.com;
dealinestravel@gmail.com
esmeralda kacani@hotmail.com

askenderaj@yahoo.fr

eneabardhi@gmail.com

dritanpengili@yahoo.com

eliokromidha@gmail.com

dorjan.gjoni@yahoo.it

brunoismaili@gmail.com

irvinbudo@gmail.com

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021


mailto:ermilm@yahoo.it
mailto:ardiola22@gmail.com
mailto:suelaxhy@yahoo.it
mailto:angelale1985@gmail.com
mailto:mitrovasilia@gmail.com
mailto:info@skanderbegtravel.com
mailto:esmeralda_kacani@hotmail.com
mailto:askenderaj@yahoo.fr
mailto:eneabardhi@gmail.com
mailto:dritanpengili@yahoo.com
mailto:eliokromidha@gmail.com
mailto:dorjan.gjoni@yahoo.it
mailto:brunoismaili@gmail.com
mailto:irvinbudo@gmail.com

28/2019

29/2019

30/2019

31/2019

32/2019

33/2019
34/2019

35/2019
36/2019

37/2019

38/2019
39/2019
40/2019

41/2019

42/2019

Kledi Milloshi

Thoma Nikuli

Vangjel Xhani

Halit Allkushi

Miguela Gjini

Viktor Avdiaj
Dafina Pana

Polikseni
lkonomidhi

Manjola Manga

Natalia Ivanova

Petér Trepsenishti

Julian Trushi

Admir Xhelaj

Arjan Dimo

Majlinda Haska

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Angleze

Frengjisht,
Gregisht

Angleze
Frénge
Anglisht,
Gregisht
Angleze
Angleze
Frénge
Anglisht,
Italisht
Ruse

Frengjisht,
Rusisht

Anglisht,
Italisht

Italiane

Angleze

Italisht,
Anglisht

Rr. "Shote Galica",
Nr. 70, Tirané
Lagjja Nr.2, Rr.
"Vangjel Pandi",
Sarandé

Lagjja Nr.3, P. 11,
Sarandé

Rr. "40 Shénjotrét",
Nr.29, Gjashté,
Sarandé

Lagjja Nr.1,
Rr."Fejzo
Mehmeti", Sarandé
Rr. "Dem Shere",
Sarandé

Shendelli, Sarandé

Lagjja nr.1, Rr.
"Qazim Demi",
Nr.28, Sarandé
Lagjja Partizani, Rr.
"Selam Musai",
Gjirokastér

Rr. "Bilal Xhaferi", L.
Nr. 4, Sarandé

Rr. "Kongresi i
Lushnjés", P. 41,
Sh.9, Ap.100, Tirané
Rr. "Naim Frashéri",
P.MPR, Ap.22,
Tirané

Lagjja "29 Marsi",
Rr. "Alush Noga",
Nr. 26, Patos

Pojan, Fier

L. "Kodér" Nr.4, Rr.
"Ismail Qemali",
Sarandé

069 36 50
937
068 20 47
742

069 77 63
047
069 24 46
042

067 20 16
821

067 53 25
601
069 62 88
420
069 88 93
234

069 44 89
618

069 86 56
415
069 21 33
135

067 20 46
263

067 22 38
094

069 24 78
683
069 42 75
045

kledimilloshi@yahoo.com

thoma.nikuli@prominiera.com

vangjelxhani@yahoo.com

h.allkushi@yahoo.fr

migu.gjini@gmail.com

viktoravdia@gmail.com

dafinap2009@hotmail.com

p_ikonomidhi@yahoo.com

manjolamanga@gmail.com

tekilajazzforever@rambler.ru

petertrepsenishti@live.com

privateguidealbania@gmail.com

axhelaj@gmail.com

arjandimo@gmail.com

linda _haska@hotmail.com

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021

17.03.2021


mailto:kledimilloshi@yahoo.com
mailto:vangjelxhani@yahoo.com
mailto:h.allkushi@yahoo.fr
mailto:migu.gjini@gmail.com
mailto:viktoravdia@gmail.com
mailto:dafinap2009@hotmail.com
mailto:p_ikonomidhi@yahoo.com
mailto:manjolamanga@gmail.com
mailto:tekilajazzforever@rambler.ru
mailto:petertrepsenishti@live.com
mailto:privateguidealbania@gmail.com
mailto:axhelaj@gmail.com
mailto:arjandimo@gmail.com
mailto:linda_haska@hotmail.com

51/2019

52/2019

53/2019
55/2019

56/2019

57/2019

58/2019

59/2019
60/2019

61/2019

62/2019
63/2019

Edmond Zhupani

Ani Rusi

Ylber Osmanagaj

Gézim Varfaj

Gerion Orhani

Tomor Tare

Enkelejda Nika

Dhimitér Doka

Gentian Proseku

Etrit Taushani

Gazment Sadiku

Ilir Agolli

Eduart Qendrai

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Anglisht
Gjermanisht

Spanijisht,
Frengjisht
Serbo-Kroatisht

Rusisht,
Anglisht,
Fréngjisht,
Serbo-Kroatisht
Anglisht

Gjermanisht

Anglisht,
Gjermanisht,
Frengjisht,
Gregisht
Gjermanisht

Anglisht

Anglisht,
Frengjisht
Anglisht

Anglisht

Frengjisht

Rr. "Fortuzi", Nd.4,
P.26/1, H.1, Ap.9,
1016, Tirané

Rr. "Kavajés", P.
229, Ap. 21, Tirané
Lagjja Nr. 4, Rr.
"Egnatia", P. 773, H.
8, Durrés

Rr. "Sule Bega", P.
Combo 2, Tirané

Rr. "Myslym Alla",
P. Dak's
Construction, H. 2,
Ap.2/15, Tirané
Lagjja Nr.2, Sarandé

Lagjja Nr.4 "Kodér",
Rr. " Zenel Gjoleka",
Sarandé

Rr."Ali Visha", P.2,
Nr.35, Tirané

Rr. "Vangjush
Furrxhi", Nd. 22,
H.4, Ap.6, Tirané
Rr. "Lule Bore",
Nr.19, Ap. 3, Tirané
Rr. "Dritan Hoxha",
P. Haéai, Kulla 1,
Shk. 1, Ap. 4/5,
Tirané

Rr. "Dibrés",
Kompleksi Halili,
Nd.60, Ap.16,
Tirané

Rr. "Qemal Stafa",
P.8, Sh.1, Ap.8,
Tirané

069 20 29
294

068 26 59
829
069 20 94
854

068 22 53
261

069 21 54
547

068 23 17
672
069 26 40
705

068 40 54
521
068 20 87
253

068 27 28
114
069 63 15
858

068 2078
603

069 55 53
773

edmondzhupani@gmail.com

anirusi@gmail.com

akrajlicab@gmail.com

gezimvarfaj@yahoo.com

gerion1983@yahoo.com

tomitare66@gmai.com

e.nika@yahoo.com

dhdoka@yahoo.com

pastorproseku@fjalaejetes.com

etrittaushani@yahoo.com

gazisadiku@gmail.com

i_agolli@yahoo.com

eduartgendrai@yahoo.com;
gendraieduart@gmail.com

18.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019

17.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021

24.03.2021


mailto:edmondzhupani@gmail.com
mailto:anirusi@gmail.com
mailto:akrajlicab@gmail.com
mailto:gezimvarfaj@yahoo.com
mailto:gerion1983@yahoo.com
mailto:tomitare66@gmai.com
mailto:e.nika@yahoo.com
mailto:dhdoka@yahoo.com
mailto:pastorproseku@fjalaejetes.com
mailto:etrittaushani@yahoo.com
mailto:gazisadiku@gmail.com
mailto:i_agolli@yahoo.com

73/2019

74/2019

75/2019

76/2019

77/2019

78/2019

79/2019

80/2019

81/2019

82/2019

83/2019

84/2019

85/2019

Ergys Xhikola

llir Hidri

Ardit Zaja

Mirza Betuzi

Alfred Kopani

Edvin Lamge

Dhurata
Memushaj

Rigert Cako

Rezarta Mitro

Albana Gojani

Mimoza Begaj

Mehduh Zavalani

Erjon Avllazagaj

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Angleze
Angleze
Anglisht,
Italisht
Anglisht,
Gjermanisht,

Serbo-Kroatisht
Frénge

Angleze
Anglisht,
Gjermanisht,
Fréngjisht
Italiane

Frénge

Anglisht,
Italisht

Frénge

Angleze

Anglisht,
Gjermanisht

Rr."Dritan Hoxha",
P."Haéai", Kulla 2,
Shk.1, Ap.33, Tirané
Lagjja nr. 17, Rr.
"Dalip Peza", P. K.
Papa, Durrés
Rr."Bulevardi Zogu
I", Nr.42, Shkodér
4001

Lagjja "Ndoc Mazi",
Shkodér

Lagjja "Brigada 17",
Rr. "Cerciz Topulli",
P. 105, Ap. 5,
Elbasan

Rr. "3 Déshmorét",
P. E88, K.4, Tirané
Rr. "Mihal
Grameno", P. Meci,
Ap 3/2, Tirané
Rr."Barrikadave", P.
216, Sh. 3, Ap.2,
Tirané

Lagjja nr. 2, Sarandé

Rr. "M. Shyri", pall.
102, shk.1, ap. 2,
Tirané

Rr. "Dr. Vasil Jorgji",
Nd. Nr. 6, Hyrja nr.
1, Ap. nr. 16, K.P.
6001, Gjirokastér
Rr. "Kavajés", pall.
221/2, Ap.14,
Tirané

Lagjja "Emin
Matraxhiu", Rr.
"Qemal Stafa", Pall.
53, Elbasan

069 63 63
113

069 20 92
436

069 27 09
258

069 73 19
997

069 25 95
601

069 36 55
915
067 46 22
246

069 35 85
230

069 27 97
950
069 40 42
788

069 41 18

811

069 85 46

633

069 72 81
798

xhikola.31@gmail.com

ilirhidri@yahoo.com

arditzaja@yahoo.com

betuzimirza@gmail.com

alfredkopani@yahoo.fr

edvinlamce@hotmail.com

dhuratamemushaj@gmail.com

rigert cako@yahoo.com

rezimitro.rm@gmail.com

albana.gojani@gmail.com

mozajashari@hotmail.com

mendi_zavalani@yahoo.com

eavllazagaj@gmail.com

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021


mailto:xhikola.31@gmail.com
mailto:ilirhidri@yahoo.com
mailto:arditzaja@yahoo.com
mailto:betuzimirza@gmail.com
mailto:alfredkopani@yahoo.fr
mailto:edvinlamce@hotmail.com
mailto:dhuratamemushaj@gmail.com
mailto:rigert_cako@yahoo.com
mailto:rezimitro.rm@gmail.com
mailto:albana.gojani@gmail.com
mailto:mozajashari@hotmail.com
mailto:mendi_zavalani@yahoo.com
mailto:eavllazagaj@gmail.com

86/2019

87/2019

88/2019

89/2019

90/2019

91/2019

92/2019

93/2019

94/2019

95/2019

96/2019

97/2019

98/2019

Josif Paparisto

Jetmir Molla

Andi Coku

Jurgen lbro

Jetmir Duraku

Lindita Trashani

Ardit Kodra

Krisfor Djegesina

Mustafe Tukaj

Gjolek Mera

Ardi Abazaj

Elisabeta Qevani

llir Begoviqi

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Angleze
Anglisht
Gjermanisht,
Italisht
Gjermanisht,
Frengjisht
Gjermane

Frénge

Spanijisht,
Italisht

Polake

Ruse

Angleze

Angleze

Gjermane

Shgipe

Rr. "Nasi Pavllo",
Nd.26, H.3, Ap.19,
Tirané

Rr. "Mikel Maruli",
Astir, Tirané

Rr. "Dhimitér
Shuteriqgi", Nd. 24,
h. 12, Ap. 5, K.p.
3001, Elbasan

Blv. "Bajram Curri",
P. Agimi, Shk. 6, Ap.
113, Tirané

Lagjja nr.4, P.10,
Ap.7, Kukés

Lagjja "Naim
Gjylbegu",
Blv."Bujar
Bishanaku", Nr.66,
Shkodér

Rr. "Sami Frashéri",
P.20, Shk.1, Ap.4,
Tirané

Rr. "Musine
Kokalari", pall. 1,
shk.3,nr5

Lagjja "Qemal
Stafa", Rr. "Musa
Juka", Nr.22,
Shkodér

Lagjja "Kongresi i
Elbasanit", Rr.
"Kogo Brisku", Ap.
3413, Elbasan

AET Albania

Europian Transport,

K.P. 400, Lezhé

Rr. "Joaklim Persi",
Unaza e Re, Pall. 1

Maji, Ap. 9, Tirané

Lagjja "Ndoc Mazi",
Blv. "Skénderbeu",

069 20 23
896

069 87 55
427
069 56 73
876

069 28 74
763

068 49 63
431
069 22 82
112

069 33 69
523

067 36 82
145

069 98 85
640

069 21 22
555

068 30 66

280

069 47 93
497

069 28 47
254

info@albaniagotours.com

jetmir_molla@yahoo.com

andicoku@yahoo.com

jurgenibro@gmail.com

jetmirduraku@yahoo.com

dititr2001 @yahoo.it

kodra.ardit@gmail.com

djegesina@gmail.com

mustafatukaj@hotmail.com

gjolekmera@yahoo.com

aabazaj@gmail.com

vretoelisabeta@gmail.com

begoviqiilir@yahoo.it

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021


mailto:info@albaniagotours.com
mailto:jetmir_molla@yahoo.com
mailto:andicoku@yahoo.com
mailto:jurgenibro@gmail.com
mailto:jetmirduraku@yahoo.com
mailto:dititr2001@yahoo.it
mailto:kodra.ardit@gmail.com
mailto:djegesina@gmail.com
mailto:mustafatukaj@hotmail.com
mailto:gjolekmera@yahoo.com
mailto:aabazaj@gmail.com
mailto:vretoelisabeta@gmail.com
mailto:begoviqiilir@yahoo.it

99/2019

100/2019

114/2019

115/2019

116/2019
117/2019

118/2019
119/2019
120/2019
121/2019

122/2019

123/2019

124/2019

125/2019

Shkélgim Tuzi

Artan Kogi

Kliti Zeka

Artur Gruda

Elton Xheka

Armand Pasho
Roland Palushi
Monika Mehmet
Shkélgim Lama
Murat Arugi

Vasil Jorgji

Lavdosh Jaupaj

Roni Bazelli

Arben Kola

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Shqgipe

Frénge

Anglisht,
Gjermanisht

Anglisht,

Gjermanisht

Italiane
Frénge
Frénge
Spanijisht,
Italisht
Angleze
Anglisht,

Italisht
Angleze

Frénge

Angleze

Shgipe

Rr. "Dom Ndre
Zadeja", Nd. 128, H.
1, Ap. 4, Shkodér
Lagjja "Fahri
Ramadani", Rr.
"Bashkimi", Nr. 120,
Shkodér

Lagjja nr. 2, Blloku
"Llukan Prifti", Rr.
"Naftétari", Ap. 4,
Kugové

Rr. "Kahreman YIli",
Pall. 29/3, Ap. 5,
Tirané

Lagjja "Qemal
Stafa", Rr. "Besnik
Sykja", P. 1124,
Shkodér

Rr. e Kalasé, Berat
Rr. "Myslym Shyri",
Tirané

Rr. "Durrésit",
Tirané

Rr. "Qemal Stafa",
Tirané

Rr. "Kongresi i
Manastirit", Tirané
Zall, Fushé Krujé,
1502, Krujé

Rr. Myslym Shyri, P.
7, Shk. 5, Ap. 36,
Tirané

Rr. "Marie Rafaeli",
Mbrostar Ferko,
Fier

Rr. "Foto Xhavella",
P. Miketa 2000,
Shk.1, H.32, 1061,
Tirané

Rr. "Sarageve", pall.
Diamant, Tirané

069 20 24
917

067 38 52
747

067 23 25

019

0692934849

069 2623777
0673890090

068 20 92

562

684798215

0684029914

0695746930

696780787

067 4175

836

699804699

695871149

cimtuzi@hotmail.com

klitizeka@yahoo.com

arthur.gruda@gmail.com

eltonxheka@hotmail.com

armandpasho@gmail.com

rolandpalushi@yahoo.com

monis-albania@hotmail.com

info@tours-albania.com

murataruci@gmail.com

vasiljorgjil990@gmail.com

ljaupaj@gmail.com

bazellir@gmail.com

beni_02uk@hotmaill.com

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

17.04.2019

07.05.2019
07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

16.04.2021

06.05.2021
06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021


mailto:cimtuzi@hotmail.com
mailto:tanikoci@yahoo.fr
mailto:klitizeka@yahoo.com

126/2019 WYL
sy P18 Bledar Jubani

b EJPLNEN Andi Mema

b LYPLx N Martin Mato

L JPLXEN Myzejen Curri

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Kombétar

Angleze

Angleze

Angleze
Gjermanisht,
Anglisht,
Italisht

Angleze

Rr. "Dibrés",
Kompleksi Halili,
Nd.60, Ap.16,
Tirané

Rr. "Azem Hajdari",
Valboneé 8703,
Bajram Curri

Rr. "Hamz Kazazi",
Shkodér

Rr. "Budi", pall.
61/2, ap. 22, Tirané

Rr. "Frosina Plaku",
pall. 89/3, Tirané

0697290817

672313311

698731309

672244372

699656600

denisagolli44@yahoo.com

bledarjubani@yahoo.com

av.mema@gmail.com

martinmatoalbania@gmail.com

jenka26@hotmail.com

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021

06.05.2021



